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Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 5. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Chiari, Lukas UWW AUT 2 16.01.2003
2 Corn, Frida WSC AUT 3 28.03.2005
3 Gold, Benjamin FUE AUT 7 26.02.2004
4 Hackenberg, Yannik WSC AUT 7 19.10.2004
5 Käferböck, Jakob FUM AUT 1 26.05.2004
6 Korger, Clemens UWW AUT
7 Locsmandi, Sophie FUE AUT 4 25.07.2004
8 Lucny, Konstantin FUM AUT 3 09.03.2003
9 Meixner, Philip FUM AUT 25.05.2003
10 Tanzmeister, Franziska ASC AUT 11.10.2004



2 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

2 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round 
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Käferböck, Jakob FUM AUT 1
2 Chiari, Lukas UWW AUT 2
3 Lucny, Konstantin FUM AUT 3
4 Corn, Frida WSC AUT 3
5 Locsmandi, Sophie FUE AUT 4
6 Gold, Benjamin FUE AUT 7
7 Hackenberg, Yannik WSC AUT 7
8 Meixner, Philip FUM AUT
9 Korger, Clemens UWW AUT
10 Tanzmeister, Franziska ASC AUT



U14WS
Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 5. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 7

11:30

Referee(s):

Panebianco, Michele (FCVI / AUT)

Meixner, Philip FUM / AUT

Käferböck, Jakob FUM / AUT

Gold, Benjamin FUE / AUT

Korger, Clemens UWW / AUT

Hackenberg, Yannik WSC / AUT

Piste 8

11:30

Referee(s):

Stuchlik, Robert (UWW / AUT)

Chiari, Lukas UWW / AUT

Locsmandi, Sophie FUE / AUT

Corn, Frida WSC / AUT

Tanzmeister, Franziska ASC / AUT

Lucny, Konstantin FUM / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Chiari, Lukas UWW AUT 3 0,75 19 8 +11 Advanced
2 Käferböck, Jakob FUM AUT 3 0,75 17 9 +8 Advanced
3 Meixner, Philip FUM AUT 3 0,75 18 12 +6 Advanced
4 Lucny, Konstantin FUM AUT 3 0,75 17 13 +4 Advanced
5 Corn, Frida WSC AUT 2 0,50 15 13 +2 Advanced
6 Gold, Benjamin FUE AUT 2 0,50 15 17 -2 Advanced
7 Tanzmeister, Franziska ASC AUT 2 0,50 13 15 -2 Advanced
8 Hackenberg, Yannik WSC AUT 1 0,25 14 19 -5 Advanced
9 Korger, Clemens UWW AUT 1 0,25 11 18 -7 Advanced
10 Locsmandi, Sophie FUE AUT 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced
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Piste 5

12:30

Referee(s):

Panebianco, Michele (FCVI / AUT)

Chiari, Lukas UWW / AUT

Corn, Frida WSC / AUT

Lucny, Konstantin FUM / AUT

Locsmandi, Sophie FUE / AUT

Tanzmeister, Franziska ASC / AUT

Piste 6

12:30

Referee(s):

Chiari, Florian (UWW / AUT)

Meixner, Philip FUM / AUT

Käferböck, Jakob FUM / AUT

Korger, Clemens UWW / AUT

Hackenberg, Yannik WSC / AUT

Gold, Benjamin FUE / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Lucny, Konstantin FUM AUT 7 0,88 37 26 +11 Advanced
2 Chiari, Lukas UWW AUT 6 0,75 37 20 +17 Advanced
3 Meixner, Philip FUM AUT 6 0,75 37 24 +13 Advanced
4 Käferböck, Jakob FUM AUT 6 0,75 34 23 +11 Advanced
5 Tanzmeister, Franziska ASC AUT 4 0,50 29 27 +2 Advanced
6 Korger, Clemens UWW AUT 3 0,38 28 32 -4 Advanced
7 Gold, Benjamin FUE AUT 3 0,38 25 34 -9 Advanced
8 Corn, Frida WSC AUT 2 0,25 23 33 -10 Advanced
9 Hackenberg, Yannik WSC AUT 2 0,25 27 38 -11 Advanced
10 Locsmandi, Sophie FUE AUT 1 0,13 16 36 -20 Advanced



U14WS

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3

4

Table of 8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

ASC / AUT

WSC / AUT

UWW / AUT

FUM / AUT

FUM / AUT

FUE / AUT

UWW / AUT

FUE / AUT

FUM / AUT

WSC / AUT



U14WS
Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 5. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Corn, Frida AUT 28.03.2005
2 Tanzmeister, Franziska AUT 11.10.2004
3T Käferböck, Jakob AUT 26.05.2004
3T Locsmandi, Sophie AUT 25.07.2004
5 Lucny, Konstantin AUT 09.03.2003
6 Chiari, Lukas AUT 16.01.2003
7 Meixner, Philip AUT 25.05.2003
8 Korger, Clemens AUT
9 Gold, Benjamin AUT 26.02.2004
10 Hackenberg, Yannik AUT 19.10.2004
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Chiari, Florian AUT Ref: 1
Panebianco, Michele AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Stuchlik, Robert AUT Ref: 1


